
B.C.R.A. - VANCOUVER ISLAND REGIONAL SECTION

                   2015 Nanaimo Military Range Schedule  27 JANUARY, 2015

This is a tentative, unconfirmed, non-booked range schedule for guideline purposes only.
Phone ahead of time as schedule may change due to military requirement.

DATE TIME PLACE EVENT RDS. RANGES
Sat February 28 0900 Nanaimo Service Rifle/Precision Rifle Practice 140 rds 100 to 600y

Sat March 28 0900 Nanaimo Service Rifle/Precision Rifle Practice 160 rds 100 to 600y

Sun April 12 0900 Nanaimo TR Practice 51 300, 300, 500y
Sun April 19 0900 Nanaimo TR Practice 51 300, 300, 600y
Sat April 25 0900 Nanaimo Service Rifle/Precision Rifle Practice 160 rds 100 to 600y
Sun April 26 0900 Nanaimo TR Practice 51 300, 300, 500y

Sun May 3 0900 Nanaimo TR Practice 51 300, 300, 600y
Sat May 9 0900 Nanaimo Service Rifle/Precision Rifle Practice 160 rds 100 to 600y
Sun May 10 0900 Nanaimo TR Practice 51 300, 300, 500y
Sun May 17 0900 Nanaimo TR Practice 51 300, 300, 600y
Sun May 31 0900 Nanaimo TR Practice 51 300, 300, 600y
May 29-31 0700 Chilliwack BC Service Conditions 100 to 500m 

Sun June 7 0900 Nanaimo TR Practice 51 300, 300, 500y
Sun June 14 0900 Nanaimo TR Practice 51 300,300,600y
June 19-21 0800 Chilliwack BC Precision Rifle 100 to 600m
Sun June 21 0900 Nanaimo TR Practice 51 300,300,600y
Sat June 27 0900 Nanaimo Service Rifle/Precision Rifle Practice 160 rds 100 to 600y
Sun June 28 0900 Nanaimo TR Practice 51 300,300,600y

July 9-12 0825 Chilliwack BC TR &F-Class Championship 150 300 to 600m
Sun July 26 0900 Nanaimo TR Practice 51 300,300,500y

Sun August 9 0900 Nanaimo TR Practice 51 300, 300, 500y
Sat 15 August 0800 Nanaimo VR IS Service Rifle Championship 160 rds 100 to 500yds
Sun 16 August 0800 Nanaimo VR IS Precision Rifle Championship 160 rds 100 to 600yds
Sun August 23 0900 Nanaimo TR Practice 51 300, 300, 600y

Sun Sept 13 0900 Nanaimo TR Practice 51 300,300,500y
Sept 19-20 0900 Nanaimo Navy Match/Butchart/VR IS Fullbore 160 rds 300 to 600y

Sat October 3 0800 Nanaimo VR IS Precision Rifle Fall Regional 160 rds 100 to 600y
Sun October 4 0800 Nanaimo VR IS Service Rifle Fall Regional 160 rds 100 to 500y

Sat Nov 7 0900 Nanaimo Service Rifle/ Precision Rifle Practice 160 rds 100 to 500y

Note 1: PLEASE MAKE SURE YOU CHECK WITH MATCH DIRECTORS, BEFORE PROCEEDING

TO THE RANGE.  SOME OF THE DATES MAY BE CHANGED DUE TO MILITARY COMMITMENTS.
Note 2:  For up to date information on service conditions matches visit: www.bctacticalrifle.com.  


